PARCEL

2200000552
3200000553
5200000554
2227000005
2228000037
2228000038
5233000015
5233000016
3233000017
2233000015
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NAME

El Paso County Parcel Information

Spaza
File Name: P2213, P2212

Date: 4/3/2023

ADDRESS
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC 34-12-65
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC 34-12-65
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC 34-12-65

CLASSIC SRI LAND LLC
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC
CLASSIC 5R) LAND LLC
CLASSIC SRJ LAND LLC
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9275 ARROYA LN, COLORADOQ 5PRINGS CO, 303058
MARKSHEFFEL RD, COLORADC 5PRINGS CO, 80908
MARKSHEFFEL RD, COLORADC 5PRIMNGS CO, 80908
33-12-65
33-12-65
33-12-65
33-12-65
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Please report any parcel discrepancies to:
El Paso County Assessor
1675 W. Garden of the Gods Rd.
Colorado Springs, CO 80907
(719) 520-6600

COPYRIGHT 2022 by the Board of County Commissioners, El Paso County, Colorado. All
rights reserved. No part of this document or data contained hereon may be reproduced;
used to prepare derivative products; or distributed without the specific written approval
of the Board of County Commissioners, El Paso County, Colorado. This document was
prepared from the best data available at the time of printing. El Paso County, Colorado,
makes no claim as to the completeness or accuracy of the data contained hereon.
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	Name1: JONATHAN CADIEUX & CARRIE ANDERSON
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